RADLINK-P2P-2.4 or 5.85-PDH-4xE1 or 4xT1-a9 Specifications may be subject to change 10/15/12
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 6
Order Examples: . RADLINK-P2P-2.4 or 5.85-PDH-4E1 or 4T1-a9
Description: (2.4 or 5.85GHz, Ethernet Convergent System, 4E1 or 4T1)
Our PDH/ Ethernet Convergent System 4xE1 or 4xT1  series delivers up to 54Mbps air rate for 4 ports E1 (T1) traffic
and Ethernet (Up to 3 Mbps Throughput) (Net throughput>23Mbps).
The system operates in 2.4 GHz ISM Band or 5.8 UNII Band.
It employs Time Division Duplex (TDD) transmission. This technology simplifies the installation and configuration
procedure. There is no need to plan and to allocate separate channels for the uplink and downlink data streams.
Operation over 2.4GHz and 5.x GHz UNII bands provide stable operation in hard weather conditions (rain, snow, ice,
dust, and etc).
Our PDH/ Ethernet Convergent System 4xE1 or T1 series system offers more than just an attractive
price, but provides excellent performances; easy installation and alignment, along with smart management capabilities
that make setup and configuration a snap.
Features and Benefits
• High quality Voice/ Data/ Video Transmission  • Transparent Ethernet forwarding
• Cost effective Alternative to traditional  E1(T1) devices  • Support SNMP for remote monitor & management
• 4 Ports of E1(T1) supported  • Enhanced Security and access control
• High Reliability of radio link provides excellent BER  • Power over Ethernet  to ODU
• Operate on 2.4GHz ISM band and/or 5GHz UNI bands with
OFDM Technology
 • Rapid installation and easy configuration for
deploying the link
• Employs Time Division Duplex (TDD) transmission  • Flexible and simple structure for upgrading
• End to end transmission of multiple  user services over packet
switched networks
 • Windows based utility program provides user friendly
interface to configure the IDU/ODU
Applications
• Cellular Backhaul  • Lossless Backhaul for Hot Spots
• Telephony Extension  • Emergency Services and Temporary Deployment
• Extension to MMDS and 3G last mile networks  • Wireless Backup
• Interconnecting Multiple Legacy Services over packet
networks
RADLINK
4xE1 or 4xT1
Point to Point Radio Family
2.4 /5.8GHz, PDH/ Ethernet Convergent System
4xE1 or 4xT1
RADITEK INC.  code-a9
Point to Point Radio Family
2.4 /5.xGHz, PDH/ Ethernet Convergent System, 4xE1 or T1
RADLINK-P2P-2.4 or 5.85-PDH-4xE1 or 4xT1-a9 Specifications may be subject to change 10/15/12
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
2 of 6
Applications
Telephone Services Extension to
Remote/ Rural Locations
In many parts of the developing world where
infrastructure is lacking, operators are
establishing public call centers to provide basic
telephony services.
The PDH/ Ethernet Convergent System
4xE1/T1 series enables service providers to
extend voice circuits to remote/rural sites.
Basic Hardware Installation
RADITEK INC.  code-a9
Point to Point Radio Family
2.4 /5.xGHz, PDH/ Ethernet Convergent System, 4xE1 or T1

Environmental
Outdoor Unit Enclosure IP-68 rated weather-proof enclosure
ODU Operating Temperature Range -30°C to +60°C; (-4°F~140°F)
IDU Operating Temperature Range -5.0°C to +55°C; (23°F~131°F)
Storage Temperature Range 30°C to +70°C, (-22°F~158°F)
Humidity Up to 90% non-condensing
RADITEK INC.  code-a9
Point to Point Radio Family
2.4 /5.xGHz, PDH/ Ethernet Convergent System, 4xE1 or T1
RADLINK-P2P-2.4 or 5.85-PDH-4xE1 or 4xT1-a9 Specifications may be subject to change 10/15/12
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
6 of 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
RADLINK-P2P-2.4G-2357-I18  2.4GHz ISM band, 4xE1+1xEthernet Term. with 18 dBi Integral Ant, EIRP=41dBm
RADLINK-P2P-2.4G-2359-I18  2.4GHz ISM band, 4xT1+1xEthernet Term. with 18 dBi Integral Ant, EIRP=41dBm
RADLINK-P2P-5.85G-2357-I23  5GHz UNII band, 4xE1+1x Ethernet Term. with 23 dBi Integral Ant, EIRP=46dBm
RADLINK-P2P-5.85G-2359-I23  5GHz UNII band, 4XT1+1x Ethernet Term. with 23 dBi Integral Ant, EIRP=46dBm
RADLINK-P2P-2.4G-2357-EXT  2.4GHz ISM band, 4xE1, 1x Ethernet Terminal (ODU + IDU) for External Antenna
RADLINK-P2P-2.4G -2359-EXT  2.4GHz ISM band, 4xT1, 1xEthernet Terminal (ODU + IDU) for External Antenna
RADLINK-P2P-5.85G-2357-EXT  5GHz UNII band, 4xE1, 1x Ethernet Terminal (ODU + IDU) for External Antenna
RADLINK-P2P-5.85G-2359-EXT  5GHz UNII band, 4xT1, 1x Ethernet Terminal (ODU + IDU) for External Antenna
Note:
For 75 ohm Unbalanced E1 requires external impedance matching transformer.
Models
5X GHz ODU with 23 dBi Integral Antenna